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

JUST LISTED 1 ACRE

GREG PALUCH**

SIMPLY PARADISE! $649,900
Executive home with high class living space! 
Patterned concrete! 4 bdrms! 4 bathrms! 
Potlights! Surround sound through! Finished 
bsmt! Hrdwd! Designers columns! 9' ceil-
ing! Balcony! Modern, bright kit with gran-
ite, backsplash, extended cabinets & break-
fast bar! Large pantry! Fireplace and more! 
Lots included! You must see 
this home! For your private 
viewing, please call Greg 
Paluch direct at 416-857-
0775.

NEW

LIZ CRIGHTON*

10 NATURAL ACRES 
$525,000

Private, surrounded by 
trees, pond and stream, 
4 bedroom, 2 baths, 
top quality construction 
and design. Open and 
bright and great 
v e r s a t i l i t y ! 
Come walk the 
trails.
 www.al-liz.com

DOUG MEAL*

VALLEY VIEW
3 bedroom townhouse 
with valley view and 
walkout basement, liv-
ing room fireplace, 
semi ensuite. Walk to 
Go train, 
shopping and 
schools.

NEW $242,900

KIM ATTTWELL*
www.kimshomes.ca

INGROUND HEATED POOL 
$604,900

The Williams Model with 2750 sq ft has a great 
layout on a desirable street in sought after 
Stewart's MIll. Still some time to enjoy the heated 
inground pool in a fully landscaped backyard. 
Formal living dining rooms great as you enter the 
home. Open  concept family rm with gas fireplace, 
kitchen and breakfast area all overlook inground 
pool in a secluded backyard. Brand new broad-
loom on second level and stairs.  Master has a 4 
pc ensuite and walk-in closet. Large loft area is 
perfect for a home office or TV 
room. This home has been dec-
orated in beautiful neutral tones 
throughout. Large laundry room 
with access to garage.

          TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

LOCATION, LOCATION, 
LOCATION $174,000

Conveniently located next to shop-
ping, U of G and transportation. This 
affordably priced home offers 2 
bdrms, 2 baths and an open concept 
living area that's perfect for enter-
taining. Freshly painted and spar-
kling clean!!

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

BIG & BEAUTIFUL
$619,000

3 oversized bedrooms, 3 spacious 
full baths located in a great 
neighbourhood! Just steps to 
schools, parks & shops. Featuring 
a large kitchen, upgraded oak 
cabinets, separate dining rm, 
main flr laundry, gas fireplace, 
m a g n i f i c e n t 

hardwood floors, ceramics, prof fin basement, W/I wall unit, pot 
lights, cold cellar & sound barrier walls. Prof landscaped front stone 
& back yards w/2 decks, W/O from kitchen & master BR, hot tub, 3 
car garage.

JOANNE GARDNER*
www.joannegardner.com for virtual tour

ELEGANT, EASY LIFESTYLE 
1400 SQ. FT.  $429,000

This totally stunningly RENO-
VATED quality + home could eas-
ily be reconverted to 2 bdrms. 
No expense spared in newish 
EVERYTHING incl. metal roof, 2 
deluxe frpls, hardwood, 2 luxury 
baths (clawfoot tub in 
upstairs sitting room), 
gourmet kitchen.

GRACE KANTZAVELOS*

ONLY 5 MIN FROM 
GEORGETOWN! 3300+ SQ. 
FT. ON A RAVINE! $569,900
This immaculate & spacious, 
5 bdrm home boasts 5 baths, 
hrdwd fl rs, built-in applianc-
es, mn fl r den, fi n. basement 
apartment w/sep entrance, 2 
tier deck, all on beautiful Ra-
vine setting! It's a must see 
at only $569,900! 
Live here fo less 
than renting a 3 
bedroom condo!

BELFOUNTAIN 
$350,000

2 bedroom bungalow with 
1 bedroom inlaw suite 
with separate entrance. 
Backs onto Belfountain 
conservation area. Good 
investment opportunity. 
www.a l - l i z .
com

 ALLAN ALLS*

BELF
OUN

TAIN

TAMMY KUDLIK*

Experience the best country 
living has to offer in presti-
gious St. George’s Glen. Two 
peaceful acres with amazing 
views. A gardener’s paradise, 
with perennial gardens & over 
290 planted trees. 3500+ sq 
ft of living area 
including a spa-

cious studio, 2nd kitchen on 2nd fl oor, fi nished basement, 
geothermal heating-cooling, & many more upgrades. Please 
visit www.helpingyoumoveforward.ca for more details on this 
unique estate home.

LIZ CRIGHTON*

2.38 ACRES
$889,000

Total luxury in country 
living. Wooded and private. 
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